
MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

MONDAY

06/05/2024

08/05/2024

13/05/2024

15/05/2024

20/05/2024

27/05/2024

29/05/2024

03/06/2024

05/06/2024

17/06/2024

19/06/2024

24/06/2024

26/06/2024

22/05/2024

Introduction to RICS and RICS Publications
and Guidance and Overview on SOE.

CPD requirements and guidance on writing
summary of experience

-Accounting principles and procedures, 
-Business planning
- Client care

-Communication and negotiation
-Health and Safety
-Sustainability.

-Data management, 
-Diversity, inclusion and team working, 
-Inclusive environments

Project finance (control and reporting)

Contract administration 1

Conflict Avoidance, management, and dispute
resolution procedures,

Guidance on Summary of Experience-
Construction technology and environmental
services

Procurement and tendering, 2
Insurance.

Quantification and costing

Contract practice 1

Procurement and tendering, 1

Coursework and submissions, 

Construction technology and environmental
services- Guidance on Summary of Experience-

Dr. Moustafa Ismail

Dr. Moustafa Ismail

Dr. Moustafa Ismail

Dr. Mohamed Raffa
Dr. Moustafa Ismail

Dr. Moustafa Ismail

Eng. Mahmoud Arafat

Dr. Moustafa Ismail

Dr. Moustafa Ismail

Eng. Ahmed yousef
Eng. Mahmoud Arafat

Training staff
6Hr.

Dr. Mohammed Rafa

Dr. Ahmed Saeed

Eng. Ahmed Yousef
Dr. Ahmed Said Refai

Dr. Ahmed Saeed

Dr. Ahmed Saeed

Supporting Week
Submit/review/improve

From 04 to
16/06/2024

AGENDA

Membership of Royal Institution of Chartered
Surveyors – Mentoring Program

From May 6 to August 19, 2024, every Monday and Wednesday,
From 7:00 to 10:00 PM (Mecca Time).



WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

Commercial management

Design economics and cost planning

BIM and RICS Q&A

Managing projects/ Project administration
and Project evaluation.

Ethics, Rules of Conduct and professionalism/

Programming and planning

Final Interview Mock UP 

Case Study selection and structuring 

Risk management/Project feasibility analysis

Corporate recovery and insolvency/ Capital
allowances,

-Due Diligence, Legal/regulatory compliance
Contract Practice 2

 RICS APC Q and A 

Eng. Robert Kebbie

Dr. Ahmed Saeed

Eng .Mahmoud Behiry
Dr. Moustafa Ismail
Dr. Ahmed Said Refai
Dr. Moustafa Ismail

Eng. Ahmed Yousef

Dr. Khaled Elmedallah
Eng. Mahmoud Arafat

Eng. Ahmed Yousef
Eng. Mahmoud Arafat
Dr. Moustafa Ismail

Dr. Moustafa Ismail
Eng. Mahmoud Arafat

Eng. Ahmed Yousef

Dr. Ahmed Said Refai 

Dr. Mohamed Raffa 
Dr. Moustafa Ismail

Dr. Moustafa Ismail

Coursework and submissions, 
Supporting Week
Submit/review/improve

From 18 To
28/07/2024

Candidates' Progress follow-up
The Program lectures are dynamic and subject to the actual needs.

صفحة التسجيل

Click here

Whatsapp
Click here

Telegram
Click here

+20 100 89 58 58 0

info@justice-academy.com

93 Sudan Street,
Mohandiseen, Giza - Egypt

للتسجيل
إمسح الرمز 

Training staff
6Hr.

01/07/2024

03/07/2024

08/07/2024

10/07/2024

15/07/2024

17/07/2024

29/07/2024

31/07/2024

07/08/2024

12/08/2024

14/08/2024

19/08/2024

https://new.justice-team.live/rics/
https://new.justice-team.live/rics/
https://new.justice-team.live/rics/
https://new.justice-team.live/rics/
https://new.justice-team.live/rics/
https://new.justice-team.live/rics/
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=201002134534
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=201002134534
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=201002134534
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=201002134534
https://t.me/jauctes
https://t.me/jauctes
https://t.me/jauctes
https://t.me/jauctes
https://t.me/jauctes
https://t.me/jauctes

