

Membership of Royal Institution of Chartered Surveyors – Mentoring Program

From May 6 to August 19, 2024, every Monday and Wednesday, From 7:00 to 10:00 PM (Mecca Time).

MONDAY 06/05/2024	Introduction to RICS and RICS Publications and Guidance and Overview on SOE.	Dr. Moustafa Ismail
WEDNESDAY 08/05/2024	CPD requirements and guidance on writing summary of experience	Dr. Moustafa Ismail
MONDAY 13/05/2024	-Accounting principles and procedures, -Business planning - Client care	Dr. Ahmed Saeed
WEDNESDAY 15/05/2024	-Communication and negotiation -Health and Safety -Sustainability.	Dr. Ahmed Saeed
MONDAY 20/05/2024	-Data management, -Diversity, inclusion and team working, -Inclusive environments	Dr. Ahmed Saeed
WEDNESDAY 22/05/2024	Project finance (control and reporting)	Eng. Ahmed Yousef Dr. Ahmed Said Refai
MONDAY 27/05/2024	Contract administration 1	Dr. Moustafa Ismail
WEDNESDAY 29/05/2024	Conflict Avoidance, management, and dispute resolution procedures,	Dr. Mohamed Raffa Dr. Moustafa Ismail
MONDAY 03/06/2024	Construction technology and environmental services- Guidance on Summary of Experience-	Dr. Mohammed Rafa
WEDNESDAY 05/06/2024	Guidance on Summary of Experience- Construction technology and environmental services	Eng. Ahmed yousef Eng. Mahmoud Arafat
From 04 to 16/06/2024	Coursework and submissions, Supporting Week Submit/review/improve	Training staff 6Hr.
MONDAY 17/06/2024	Procurement and tendering, 1	Dr. Moustafa Ismail
WEDNESDAY 19/06/2024	Procurement and tendering, 2Insurance.	Dr. Moustafa Ismail
MONDAY 24/06/2024	Contract practice 1	Dr. Moustafa Ismail
WEDNESDAY 26/06/2024	Quantification and costing	Eng. Mahmoud Arafat

MONDAY 01/07/2024	Commercial management	Eng. Robert Kebbie
WEDNESDAY 03/07/2024	Design economics and cost planning	Dr. Ahmed Saeed
MONDAY 08/07/2024	BIM and RICS Q&A	Eng .Mahmoud Behiry Dr. Moustafa Ismail
WEDNESDAY 10/07/2024	Managing projects/ Project administration and Project evaluation.	Dr. Ahmed Said Refai Dr. Moustafa Ismail
MONDAY 15/07/2024	Case Study selection and structuring	Dr. Moustafa Ismail Eng. Mahmoud Arafat
WEDNESDAY 17/07/2024	Ethics, Rules of Conduct and professionalism/	Eng. Ahmed Yousef
From 18 To 28/07/2024	Coursework and submissions, Supporting Week Submit/review/improve	Training staff 6Hr.
MONDAY 29/07/2024	Risk management/Project feasibility analysis	Eng. Ahmed Yousef
WEDNESDAY 31/07/2024	Programming and planning	Dr. Khaled Elmedallah Eng. Mahmoud Arafat
MONDAY 07/08/2024	Corporate recovery and insolvency/ Capital allowances,	Dr. Ahmed Said Refai
MONDAY 12/08/2024	-Due Diligence, Legal/regulatory compliance Contract Practice 2	Dr. Mohamed Raffa Dr. Moustafa Ismail
WEDNESDAY 14/08/2024	Final Interview Mock UP	Eng. Ahmed Yousef Eng. Mahmoud Arafat Dr. Moustafa Ismail
MONDAY 19/08/2024	RICS APC Q and A	Dr. Moustafa Ismail

Candidates' Progress follow-up

The Program lectures are dynamic and subject to the actual needs.

